
 Breakfast 
0645-0745 

Lunch 
1100-1245 

Monday 
18MAR24 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Buttermilk Pancakes 

Zuppa Toscana 
Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce 

Steamed Broccoli 
Garlic Breadsticks 

Salad  Bar 
Assorted Desserts  

Tuesday 
19MAR24 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
French Toast Bake 

Creamy Chicken Tortilla Soup 
Chicken Flautas 

Spanish Rice 
Frijoles Charros 

Sauteed Corn and Peppers 
Chips, Salsa, and Queso 

Fresh Guacamole  
Salad Bar 

Assorted Desserts 

Wednesday 
20MAR24 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Fried Chicken Biscuit 

Crab and Corn Chowder 
Roasted Pork Tenderloin 

w/ Herbed Balsamic Reduction 
Whipped Red Potatoes 

Glazed Carrots 
Salad Bar 

Assorted Desserts 

Thursday 
21MAR24 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Biscuits and Sausage Gravy 

Chicken and Shrimp Gumbo 
Prime Rib French Dip Sandwiches 

w/ Au Jus 
Cajun Seasoned Sweet Potatoes 

Roasted Asparagus 
Warm Dinner Rolls 

Salad Bar 
Assorted Desserts 

Friday 
22MAR24  

CLOSED 
 

CLOSED 

Cal 

124 
300 
78 

180 
350 

 

124 
300 
70 

180 
350 
300 
292 

 

124 
300 
78 

180 
350 
250 

 

124 
300 
78 

180 
300 
310 

124 
300 
78 

180 
300 
375 

Cal 

245 
488 

6 
199 
31 
 

120 
294 
183 
105 
103 
300 
45 

249 
299 
29 

400 
11 
 

275 
389 
95 

245 
110 
190 

 

257 
410 
190 
95 
 

120 

Port of York 

The  Food Service Officer is authorized to make changes to this menu  when, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may 
be necessary to provide substitutions for food items not in stock or to permit the timely use of  perishable foods. 
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