Port of York

	Breakfast 0645-0745	Cal	Lunch 1100-1245	Cal
Monday 18MAR24	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Buttermilk Pancakes	124 300 78 180 350	Zuppa Toscana Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce Steamed Broccoli Garlic Breadsticks Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	245 488 6 199 31
Tuesday 19MAR24	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries French Toast Bake	124 300 70 180 350 300 292	Creamy Chicken Tortilla Soup Chicken Flautas Spanish Rice Frijoles Charros Sauteed Corn and Peppers Chips, Salsa, and Queso Fresh Guacamole Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	120 294 183 105 103 300 45
Wednesday 20MAR24	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Fried Chicken Biscuit	124 300 78 180 350 250	Crab and Corn Chowder Roasted Pork Tenderloin w/ Herbed Balsamic Reduction Whipped Red Potatoes Glazed Carrots Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	249 299 29 400 11
Thursday 21MAR24	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Biscuits and Sausage Gravy	124 300 78 180 300 310	Chicken and Shrimp Gumbo Prime Rib French Dip Sandwiches w/ Au Jus Cajun Seasoned Sweet Potatoes Roasted Asparagus Warm Dinner Rolls Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	275 389 95 245 110 190
Friday 22MAR24	CLOSED	124 300 78 180 300 375	CLOSED	257 410 190 95 120

Prepared By:	Revi <mark>ew</mark> ed By:	Approved By:
CS1 T.D. Arzino	CSCM M.R. Simolon	CDR C.J. Bare

The Food Service Officer is authorized to make changes to this menu when, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may be necessary to provide substitutions for food items not in stock or to permit the timely use of perishable foods.